
Pos  

Classic Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

GP250 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.  

22 
114 
139 

9 
161 
80 

133 
199 
108 
180 

3 
399 
147 

25 
363 

7 
53 

Name  

Magnus Mossberg 
Magnus Storjord Vilhelmsen 
Eero Syrjänen 
Sami Moberg 
Johnny Nordberg 
Thomas Grandell 
Ville Männistö 
Svein Kragtorp 
Ulrik Smedberg 
Thomas Hauge 
Verri Tiainen 
Veijo Vartiainen 
Michael Arundel 

Oscar Winberg 
Aimo Mauravaara 
Arve Lier Olsen 
Vesa Jupi Kaartinen 

Make  

Kawasaki ZX6R -98 
Yamaha FZR600 -95 
Honda Cbr 600f -95 
Honda Cbr -95 
Ducati 748S -01 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 -98 
Kawasaki ZX6R -98 
Honda CBR -97 
Ducati 
Ducati 748 -01 
Honda CBR600F -97 
Honda cbr -91 
Kawasaki ZX-6R -98 

Yamaha TZ250 -01 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki KR1S -91 
Honda 

Club  

SWE 
NOR 
PMK 
SVKMK 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
SVKMK 
SVKMK 
SWE 

SWE 
IMK 
NOR 
HäMK 

Sponsor  Total Tm  

12:48.115 
12:48.473 
12:52.241 
12:55.756 
13:01.350 
13:25.831 
13:26.078 
13:47.043 
14:03.063 
14:08.164 
12:58.984 
13:16.579 
14:15.326 

12:59.327 
13:47.431 
13:25.198 
13:31.830 

Laps  

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 

Diff  

0.358 
4.126 
7.641 

13.235 
37.716 
37.963 
58.928 

1:14.948 
1:20.049 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

48.104 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap  

0.358 
3.768 
3.515 
5.594 

24.481 
0.247 

20.965 
16.020 
5.101 
1 Lap 

17.595 
58.747 

48.104 
1 Lap 
6.632 

Best Tm  

1:14.939 
1:15.062 
1:15.742 
1:16.274 
1:17.087 
1:18.994 
1:18.659 
1:20.433 
1:22.021 
1:23.537 
1:22.543 
1:26.155 
1:31.965 

1:16.176 
1:20.979 
1:26.851 
1:27.722 

Best Speed  

125,766 
125,560 
124,433 
123,565 
122,262 
119,310 
119,818 
117,176 
114,907 
112,822 
114,180 
109,394 
102,482 

123,724 
116,386 
108,517 
107,439 

In Lap  

10 
10 
10 
5 
3 
8 
8 
4 
2 
9 
9 
9 
2 

4 
2 
8 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24.5.2025 15.57.38 

SML:n valvoja: Ilkka Heinäaho 
Kilpailunjohtaja: Aki Rajala 
Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TL-Timing Oy 

SISU Classic Race 2025 
CLASS 12 / 14 

CLASS 12 / 14 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:41:37 

Bothniaring 2,618 km 

24.5.2025 15:40 


